Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 15
11/11/11 - 10:27

Men, 400m Medley

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 5

3 SENASA, Jovan
4 BOBAR, Aleksa
5 ILIC, Todor

Heat 2 of 5

2 PUCAREVIC, Matija
FARKAS, Laslo
BOSKIC, Marko
LAKATQOS, Kristian
URUMOVIC, Zivan
TRAJKOVIC, Stefan

O~NOOT bW

Heat 3 of 5

1 BAROCSAI, Soma
SABO, Sebastian
POGACAR, Zan
GORICKI, Marjan
ASCERIC, Radomir
BAU, Martin
MIJATOVIC, Igor
PANTIC, Milos
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Heat 4 of 5

SORAK, Aleksa
FARKAS, Tamas

IMPRIC, Sasa
MILENKQVIC, Marko
LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar
MIJATOVIC, Uros

DIDIC, DIMITRIJE
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Heat 5 of 5

MILOSEVIC, Vuk
CELIC, Vuk

HOHL, Martin

TON, Filippo

ZIC, Filip

ZLATIC, Lazar
MILETIC, Aleksandar
STUPAR, Nikola

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

COLBERTALDO, Federico

STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA
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Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
Dunaferr SE

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub Jagodina

Veneto Banca Montebelluna

Dunaferr SE

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej
Slovenija

Dubrava

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Slovenija

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vojvodina N.Sad

Srbija

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Mladost

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Schwimmclub Burgdorf
Veneto Banca Montebelluna
Primorje

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
SSG Saar Max Ritter

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

5:58.23
5:59.53

5:39.05
5:26.00
5:23.22
5:23.80
5:37.61
5:39.85

5:12.00
4:58.83
4:42.74
4:26.00
4:37.25
4:51.12
5:06.16
5:23.15

5:08.89
4:55.54
4:40.73
4:25.00
4:31.51
4:49.74
5:06.08
5:13.35

5:06.89
4:55.12
4:39.35
4:17.55
4:28.00
4:49.49
5:06.00
5:12.12
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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